

t
ITEM NO. 205

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.30685/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in WP No.
48/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHERU SINGH & ORS Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10163 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 30685/09 & rr in Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
SLP 10163/10 Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

SLP 10163/10 & rr in

SLP 30685/09 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master