

ITEM NO.301(PH) COURT NO. 9 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30685/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in WP No.48/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BEHRU SINGH & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T.) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10163 of 2010
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 29/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For the Parties : Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Aman Rahi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Ms. Pyoli Swatija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Mr. Patwalia, learned senior counsel may file
written notes by 9.12.2011.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, learned counsel has
already submitted his written arguments during the
course of the hearing and also today wants to give
consolidated notes by 9.12.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER